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Made with Laser Cutter Ruby Gem (v1.0.3)
Credits to Prawn for ruby PDF generation,
and BoxMaker for inspiration.

Online: http://makeabox.io/
Source: https://github.com/kigster/laser-cutter
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width:
height:
depth:
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notch:
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page_size:

mm
70.0
100.0
30.0
3.0

9.0
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2.54
3.175
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